
2020 May Ride Directions 
Mile Direction Instruction For 

0.0 Depart  Biggs HD North on Bingham Dr 0.1 

0.1 Right Armorlite Dr 0.5 

0.6 Left Los Vallecitos Blvd 0.5 

1.1 Right Knoll Rd 0.1 

1.2 Left W San Marcos Blvd 0.6 

1.8 Left N Twin Oaks Valley Rd/ Deer Springs Rd 5.6 

7.4 Left Champagne Blvd 4.1 

11.5 Right Old Castle Rd/ Lilac Rd 8.8 

20.3 Right Valley Center Rd 1.20 

21.5 Left Woods Valley Rd 3.2 

24.7 ARR/DEP Left Bates Nut Farm  (Single Card Draw) 0.7 

25.4 Left N Lake Wohlford Rd 1.9 

27.3 Left Valley Center Rd 2.9 

30.2 Right Cole Grade Rd 7.9 

38.1 Left Hwy76/ Pala Rd 12.9 

51.0 Right Old Highway 395 0.1 

51.1 Arrive Right Hwy 76 Park 'n Ride Ent (Single Card Draw) 0.0 

51.1 Depart Left On Old Highway 395 and ride south 0.2 

51.3 Right Hwy 76/ Pala Rd 7.2 

58.5 Left E Vista Way 4.1 

62.6 Left Civic Center Dr 0.9 

63.5 Left S Santa Fe Ave 5.2 

68.7 Right Knoll Rd 0.4 

69.1 Right Los Vallecitos Blvd 0.4 

69.5 Right Vallecitos de Oro 0.5 

70.0 Left Bingham Dr 0.1 

70.1 Arrive Right Biggs HD   
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